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Josh Broadaway wins the 2014 Auburn Classic over Auburns Jimmy Brandt. His 66-67-
67-200 was just good enough for a one shot win. He collected $3600 for the win.
Brandt had rounds of 66-67-68-201. Broadaway who has been playing the Web.com
tour all year was solid all week as he and Brandt were close all day. Brandt who is on
the Big Break show this fall also played great and has already won twice this year
collected $1600. Reid Edstrom finished third at 205 and won $1200. Nick Rousey who
also has been playing the Web.com tour this year finished 4th at 206 and won $1000.
Chase Blaich was fifth at 207. Michael Arnuaud of Mandeville LA was 6th at 212.
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Thanks to Ricky Smallridge and Tyler Andrews for their wonderful hospitality this week.
The course was in superb condition.



Final Results

Josh Broadaway
Jimmy Brandt
Reid Edstrom
Nick Rousey
Chase Blaich
Michael Arnuad
Zach Portemont
Blaise Wilson
Rick Whitely
Daryl Sager
Jordon Anderton
Scott Strohmeyer
Travis Wilmore
Mason Crumpler
Frank Dial A
Mark Hudgens
Jared Black A
Morgan Smith
Matt Prichard A
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200
201
205
206
207
212
213
216
216
216
217
220
221
221
227
228
229
245
259

$3,600
$1,600
$1,200
$1,000
$800
$600

Dothan AL
Auburn AL
Auburn AL
Pensacola FL
Defuniak SpringsFL
Mandeville LA
Andalusia AL
Cullman AL
Panama City FL
Montgomery AL
Birmingham AL
Auburn AL
Alexandria LA
Enterprise AL
Auburn AL
Auburn AL
Camden AL
Birmingham AL
Dothan AL
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