

Home
Tournaments
Upcoming Events
Stats
Alumni
Photo Gallery
Contact Us

August 27-29, 2014 • Auburn, AL

94% Return

2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Auburn Univerity Club

Broadaway Wins in Auburn!!!



Josh Broadaway wins the 2014 Auburn Classic over Auburns Jimmy Brandt. His 66-67-67-200 was just good enough for a one shot win. He collected \$3600 for the win. Brandt had rounds of 66-67-68-201. Broadaway who has been playing the Web.com tour all year was solid all week as he and Brandt were close all day. Brandt who is on the Big Break show this fall also played great and has already won twice this year collected \$1600. Reid Edstrom finished third at 205 and won \$1200. Nick Rousey who also has been playing the Web.com tour this year finished 4th at 206 and won \$1000. Chase Blaich was fifth at 207. Michael Arnuaud of Mandeville LA was 6th at 212.



Thanks to Ricky Smallridge and Tyler Andrews for their wonderful hospitality this week. The course was in superb condition.

Final Results

Josh Broadaway	66	67	67	200	\$3,600	Dothan AL
Jimmy Brandt	66	67	68	201	\$1,600	Auburn AL
Reid Edstrom	69	66	70	205	\$1,200	Auburn AL
Nick Rousey	72	68	66	206	\$1,000	Pensacola FL
Chase Blaich	72	67	68	207	\$800	Defuniak SpringsFL
Michael Arnuad	69	69	74	212	\$600	Mandeville LA
Zach Portemont	67	68	78	213		Andalusia AL
Blaise Wilson	72	77	67	216		Cullman AL
Rick Whitely	74	75	67	216		Panama City FL
Daryl Sager	70	73	73	216		Montgomery AL
Jordon Anderton	72	69	76	217		Birmingham AL
Scott Strohmeyer	73	73	74	220		Auburn AL
Travis Wilmore	79	71	71	221		Alexandria LA
Mason Crumpler	76	72	73	221		Enterprise AL
Frank Dial A	78	73	76	227		Auburn AL
Mark Hudgens	74	74	80	228		Auburn AL
Jared Black A	76	79	74	229		Camden AL
Morgan Smith	81	82	82	245		Birmingham AL
Matt Prichard A	86	87	86	259		Dothan AL